
SCSMT Kolhapur - Nagpur Special Fare One Way Summer Special/01490 - Exp - CR 
KOP/Kolhapur SCSM Terminus to NGP/Nagpur Junction 

22h 15m - 1211 km - 17 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KOP Kolhapur SCSM
Terminus

02:00 0 1 0 47 563 CR

2 MRJ Miraj Junction 03:00 03:10 10m 0 1 47 33 549 CR
3 SLI Sangli 03:23 03:25 2m 0 1 54 124 558 CR
4 KRD Karad 03:58 04:00 2m 0 1 122 62 596 CR
5 STR Satara 04:57 05:00 3m 0 1 181 48 635 CR
6 PUNE Pune Junction 08:00 08:25 25m 1 326 69 560 CR
7 DDCC Daund Chord Line 09:28 09:30 2m 0 1 399 85 525 CR
8 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 10:28 10:30 2m 0 1 481 90 640 CR
9 BAP Belapur 11:15 11:17 2m 0 1 548 59 535 CR
10 KPG Kopargaon 12:02 12:05 3m 0 1 592 31 550 CR
11 MMR Manmad Junction 13:20 13:25 5m 0 1 635 51 CR
12 JL Jalgaon Junction 16:33 16:35 2m 0 1 795 36 209 CR
13 BSL Bhusaval Junction 17:15 17:20 5m 0 1 819 75 205 CR
14 MKU Malkapur 18:00 18:02 2m 0 1 869 79 248 CR
15 SEG Shegaon 18:42 18:45 3m 0 1 921 82 276 CR
16 AK Akola Junction 19:12 19:15 3m 0 1 958 50 598 CR
17 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
20:50 20:52 2m 0 1 1037 98 301 CR

18 WR Wardha Junction 21:50 21:52 2m 0 1 1132 33 247 CR
19 NGP Nagpur Junction 00:15 0 2 1211 - 309 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (08:20)

May 27 2024 (08:20)

1

1


